
Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 PAMPA GHOSH 202207200203 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 474

2 LALITA SAHA 202208050067 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 466

3 MALATI DUTTA 202207180932 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 452

4 REJU DAS 202207180204 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 446

5 SHEFAUL BASAR 202207310024 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 444

6 KRISHNENDU DEOASIN 202207190752 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 436

7 PRADIP MAJUMDAR 202207190376 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 431

8 SOUMITA SINHA 202207190728 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 423

9 ANISA MAJUMDAR 202207190367 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 422

10 SUMIT SAHA 202207200077 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 422

11 SOHAM PAL 202207210151 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 419

12 BAIKALY MAJUMDER 202207200052 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 417

13 ANIMESH GHOSH 202207200198 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 416

14 BANYA PAL 202207200130 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 414

15 BIVA BACHAR 202207190342 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 412

16 BULTI MONDAL 202207200027 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 412

17 SUNAMI DAS 202207180437 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 410

18 DIPSHIKHA RAY 202207190670 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 407

19 JEET MONDAL 202207190692 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 403

20 SANKALPA SAHA 202207260096 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 403

21 PRIYANKA MONDAL 202207260057 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 401

22 NAJMOONNESA KHATUN 202207250078 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 400

23 RANI MUKHERJEE 202207180576 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 398

24 PIJUSH MONDAL 202207210168 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 398

25 RAHUL GUIN 202207190471 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 397

26 TANIYA KUNDU 202207180226 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 394

27 DIP DEBNATH 202207300062 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 392

28 SOMA SHIL 202207190323 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 389

29 JUYEL DUTTA 202207190416 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 388

30 NAZIRUDDIN AHAMED 202208010008 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 388

31 DEBIKA GHOSH 202208020004 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 387

32 AYESHA SULTANA 202207190450 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 386

33 SANCHITA MONDAL 202207190022 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 384

34 SAMIM AHMED 202208040025 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 383

35 SIRIN 202207190578 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 382

36 PRADIP DAS 202207190697 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 379

37 TRINA CHOWDHURY 202207210057 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 379

38 PRIYANKA HAZRA 202208050027 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 379

39 RIYA SARDAR 202207180708 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 378

40 ANKUR MONDAL 202207300058 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 378

41 PALLAB GUIN 202207190436 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 377
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42 MONIHAR KHATUN 202207180664 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 376

43 SUCHITRA GHOSH 202207190660 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 375

44 PRAJNA SENAPATI 202207180006 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 373

45 AYESHA KHATUN 202207200288 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 371

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 PRADIP MAJUMDAR 202207190376 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 431

2 ANISA MAJUMDAR 202207190367 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 422

3 SUMIT SAHA 202207200077 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 422

4 BAIKALY MAJUMDER 202207200052 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 417

5 BIVA BACHAR 202207190342 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 412

6 BULTI MONDAL 202207200027 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 412

7 SANKALPA SAHA 202207260096 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 403

8 PRADIP DAS 202207190697 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 379

9 TRINA CHOWDHURY 202207210057 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 379

10 RIYA SARDAR 202207180708 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 378

11 SHANI MONDAL 202207200249 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 366

12 PIJUSH SAHA 202207220037 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 361

13 ANINDITA SAHA 202207260015 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 359

14 SUDIP MAJHI 202207210177 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 357

15 CHAITI MAZUMDAR 202207210140 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 355

16 SOURAV PRADHAN 202207190256 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 354

17 PIU MAJUMDAR 202207190428 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 353

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 SATHI PATUA 202207230127 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 308

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 NAZIRUDDIN AHAMED 202208010008 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 388

2 SAMIM AHMED 202208040025 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 383

3 MONIHAR KHATUN 202207180664 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 376

4 MOJAFFAR HOSSAIN 202208050091 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 362

5 ROWSONARA KHATUN 202207180705 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 350

6 HANIFA KHATUN 202207180450 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 345

7 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 202207190223 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 336

8 ABIDA SULTANA 202207180406 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 329

Rank Name Application_No Course Total_Marks

1 MALATI DUTTA 202207180932 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 452

2 REJU DAS 202207180204 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 446

3 KRISHNENDU DEOASIN 202207190752 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 436

4 BANYA PAL 202207200130 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 414

5 RAHUL GUIN 202207190471 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 397

6 DIP DEBNATH 202207300062 B.A. Hons(HISTORY) 392
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